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46 18-Dec Fri 2,628 0 0 0.00% 0 0 #DIV/0! 0.00%

45 19-Dec Sat 2,628 5 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 20-Dec Sun 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 21-Dec Mon 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 22-Dec Tue 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 23-Dec Wed 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 24-Dec Thu 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 25-Dec Fri 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 26-Dec Sat 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 27-Dec Sun 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 28-Dec Mon 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 29-Dec Tue 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 30-Dec Wed 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 31-Dec Thu 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 1-Jan Fri 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 2-Jan Sat 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 3-Jan Sun 2,628 0 5 0.19% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 4-Jan Mon 2,628 1,548 1,553 59.09% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 5-Jan Tue 2,628 2 1,555 59.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 6-Jan Wed 2,628 0 1,555 59.17% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 7-Jan Thu 2,628 9 1,564 59.51% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 8-Jan Fri 2,628 1 1,565 59.55% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 9-Jan Sat 2,628 0 1,565 59.55% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 10-Jan Sun 2,628 0 1,565 59.55% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 11-Jan Mon 2,628 6 1,571 59.78% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

21 12-Jan Tue 2,628 0 1,571 59.78% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

20 13-Jan Wed 2,628 0 1,571 59.78% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

19 14-Jan Thu 2,628 9 1,580 60.12% 109 109 6.90% 4.15%

18 15-Jan Fri 2,628 0 1,580 60.12% 50 159 10.06% 6.05%

17 16-Jan Sat 2,628 0 1,580 60.12% 0 159 10.06% 6.05%

16 17-Jan Sun 2,628 0 1,580 60.12% 0 159 10.06% 6.05%

15 18-Jan Mon 2,624 0 1,580 60.21% 0 159 10.06% 6.06%

14 19-Jan Tue 2,624 26 1,606 61.20% 59 218 13.57% 8.31%

13 20-Jan Wed 2,624 1 1,607 61.24% 57 275 17.11% 10.48%

12 21-Jan Thu 2,624 2 1,609 61.32% 52 327 20.32% 12.46%

11 22-Jan Fri 2,624 0 1,609 61.32% 15 342 21.26% 13.03%

10 23-Jan Sat 2,624 0 1,609 61.32% 0 342 21.26% 13.03%

9 24-Jan Sun 2,624 0 1,609 61.32% 0 342 21.26% 13.03%

8 25-Jan Mon 2,624 1 1,610 61.36% 16 358 22.24% 13.64%

7 26-Jan Tue 2,624 1 1,611 61.39% 20 378 23.46% 14.41%

6 27-Jan Wed 2,624 11 1,622 61.81% 4 382 23.55% 14.56%

5 28-Jan Thu 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 32 414 25.52% 15.78%

4 29-Jan Fri 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 4 418 25.77% 15.93%

3 30-Jan Sat 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 0 418 25.77% 15.93%

2 31-Jan Sun 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 0 418 25.77% 15.93%

1 1-Feb Mon 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 16 434 26.76% 16.54%

0 2-Feb Tue 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 48 482 29.72% 18.37%

-1 3-Feb Wed 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 9 491 30.27% 18.71%

-2 4-Feb Thur 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 2 493 30.39% 18.79%

-3 5-Feb Fri 2,624 0 1,622 61.81% 0 493 30.39% 18.79%
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